Heat Pumps
4HP13
13 SEER
7.7 HSPF
1.5 to 5 Tons
•		R-410A	Refrigerant
•		Quiet,	durable	scroll	compressor	with
internal	pressure	relief	valves	and	inherent

Parts	-	5	Year	Limited
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Number Identification
4   HP   13   B   24   P - 1   A
HP = Heat Pump
13 = 13 SEER Nominal
B = Wire Coil Guard
Nominal Capacity
24 = 24,000 Btuh
1 = Major Revision Code
A = Minor Revision Code4 = R-410A
Electric
P = 208-230v/60Hz/1Ph
Model No. 4HP13B18P-1A 4HP13B24P-1A 4HP13B30P-1A 4HP13B36P-1A 4HP13B42P-1A 4HP13B48P-1A 4HP13B60P-1A
Rated Voltage (Volts) 230 230 230 230 230 230 230